Class
1

O N UL BWN

NN P RIRIRPRRRPRRPRRPRIR
R OWLW o N u b wN kR o

Dorsal
151
153
157
158
160
156
154
155
159
164
170
162
161
174
181
165
166
178
171
179
184

nom

Jordi PUIGDOLLERS
Lena COS

Nacho FONT

Pol ROSILLO

Arlet COMELLAS
Biel FERNANDEZ
Ot ARNAU

Miguel angel SABARIEGO
Miquel TRAFACH
Roger PUIGVI
GENIS GRAU
Carlota FREIXAS
Anna DEVESA
Ferran PURSALS
Jan RAVENTOS

Pau GARCIA

Aniol FERNANDEZ
Aniol GIL

Otger ROSQUELLAS
Enzo MOLINA
Adria AMARGOS

Club

Categoria
PRINC
FPRIN
PRINC
PRINC
FPRIN
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC
FPRIN
FPRIN
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC

Voltes
4
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Temps
00:12:55.7
00:13:27.1
00:13:29.3
00:14:00.0
00:14:01.6
00:14:08.3
00:14:12.1
00:14:41.4
00:14:46.7
00:15:13.7
00:15:21.4
00:15:21.9
00:15:29.3
00:15:52.6
00:16:04.7
00:16:33.8
00:17:24.9
00:13:43.7
00:14:33.0
00:15:24.8
00:17:25.1

Volta 1
00:03:03.9
00:03:20.2
00:03:20.6
00:03:20.3
00:03:25.5
00:03:29.7
00:03:39.1
00:03:35.7
00:03:36.8
00:03:45.2
00:03:59.2
00:03:54.6
00:03:46.2
00:03:50.0
00:04:06.0
00:04:20.4
00:04:07.5
00:04:20.4
00:04:28.4
00:05:19.7
00:06:27.0

Volta 2
00:03:13.6
00:03:21.4
00:03:21.9
00:03:29.4
00:03:29.4
00:03:29.6
00:03:32.5
00:03:37.6
00:03:40.1
00:03:50.3
00:03:45.5
00:03:46.2
00:03:53.4
00:03:48.6
00:04:03.4
00:03:56.7
00:04:07.7
00:04:46.7
00:04:55.3
00:05:02.6
00:05:40.4

Volta 3
00:03:15.9
00:03:23.0
00:03:22.8
00:03:26.4
00:03:31.7
00:03:34.3
00:03:30.1
00:03:44.3
00:03:45.4
00:03:47.7
00:03:52.6
00:03:50.7
00:03:58.2
00:04:06.6
00:03:56.4
00:04:04.2
00:04:25.8
00:04:36.6
00:05:09.3
00:05:02.4
00:05:17.7

Volta 4
00:03:22.3
00:03:22.5
00:03:24.1
00:03:43.9
00:03:35.0
00:03:34.7
00:03:30.4
00:03:43.8
00:03:44.5
00:03:50.5
00:03:44.1
00:03:50.4
00:03:51.4
00:04:07.5
00:03:58.9
00:04:12.4
00:04:43.9



