Class	Dorsal	nom	Club	Categoria	Voltes	Temps	Volta 1	Volta 2	Volta 3	Volta 4
1	151	Jordi PUIGDOLLERS		PRINC	4	00:12:55.7	00:03:03.9	00:03:13.6	00:03:15.9	00:03:22.3
2	153	Lena COS		FPRIN	4	00:13:27.1	00:03:20.2	00:03:21.4	00:03:23.0	00:03:22.5
3	157	Nacho FONT		PRINC	4	00:13:29.3	00:03:20.6	00:03:21.9	00:03:22.8	00:03:24.1
4	158	Pol ROSILLO		PRINC	4	00:14:00.0	00:03:20.3	00:03:29.4	00:03:26.4	00:03:43.9
5	160	Arlet COMELLAS		FPRIN	4	00:14:01.6	00:03:25.5	00:03:29.4	00:03:31.7	00:03:35.0
6	156	Biel FERNANDEZ		PRINC	4	00:14:08.3	00:03:29.7	00:03:29.6	00:03:34.3	00:03:34.7
7	154	Ot ARNAU		PRINC	4	00:14:12.1	00:03:39.1	00:03:32.5	00:03:30.1	00:03:30.4
8	155	Miguel angel SABARIEGO		PRINC	4	00:14:41.4	00:03:35.7	00:03:37.6	00:03:44.3	00:03:43.8
9	159	Miquel TRAFACH		PRINC	4	00:14:46.7	00:03:36.8	00:03:40.1	00:03:45.4	00:03:44.5
10	164	Roger PUIGVI		PRINC	4	00:15:13.7	00:03:45.2	00:03:50.3	00:03:47.7	00:03:50.5
11	170	GENIS GRAU		PRINC	4	00:15:21.4	00:03:59.2	00:03:45.5	00:03:52.6	00:03:44.1
12	162	Carlota FREIXAS		FPRIN	4	00:15:21.9	00:03:54.6	00:03:46.2	00:03:50.7	00:03:50.4
13	161	Anna DEVESA		FPRIN	4	00:15:29.3	00:03:46.2	00:03:53.4	00:03:58.2	00:03:51.4
14	174	Ferran PURSALS		PRINC	4	00:15:52.6	00:03:50.0	00:03:48.6	00:04:06.6	00:04:07.5
15	181	Jan RAVENTÒS		PRINC	4	00:16:04.7	00:04:06.0	00:04:03.4	00:03:56.4	00:03:58.9
16	165	Pau GARCIA		PRINC	4	00:16:33.8	00:04:20.4	00:03:56.7	00:04:04.2	00:04:12.4
17	166	Aniol FERNANDEZ		PRINC	4	00:17:24.9	00:04:07.5	00:04:07.7	00:04:25.8	00:04:43.9
18	178	Aniol GIL		PRINC	3	00:13:43.7	00:04:20.4	00:04:46.7	00:04:36.6	
19	171	Otger ROSQUELLAS		PRINC	3	00:14:33.0	00:04:28.4	00:04:55.3	00:05:09.3	
20	179	Enzo MOLINA		PRINC	3	00:15:24.8	00:05:19.7	00:05:02.6	00:05:02.4	
21	184	Adrià AMARGOS		PRINC	3	00:17:25.1	00:06:27.0	00:05:40.4	00:05:17.7	